
 
Professional References for DMG Special Servicing Group 
 
Michael Hudspeth  
Portfolio Manager 
GE Capital Real Estate 
16479 Dallas Parkway 
Addison, Texas  75001 
(972) 447-2550  
Michael.Hudspeth@gecapital.com 
 
Mark Brock  
Asset Manager 
GE Capital Real Estate 
16479 Dallas Parkway 
Addison, TX  75001 
(972)  447-2500 
mark.brock@gecapital.com 
 
James Dunn 
Chief Credit Officer 
ORIX USA 
1717 Main Street 
Dallas, Texas  75201 
(214) 237-2000 
jdunn@orixcm.com 
 
Yvonne Kalpakoff-Harper  
Senior Vice President 
ORIX Financial Services, Inc. 
Kennesaw, GA  30144 
(770) 970-6116 
ykalpakoff@orix.com 
 
 
Jeff Yarckin 
Managing Member 
TriGate Capital, LLC 
Thanksgiving Tower 
1601 Elm Street, Suite 350 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
214.615.3352 
jyarckin@trigatecapital.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Dan Lain, CPA  
Lain Faulkner & Company 
400 N Saint Paul St # 600 
Dallas, TX 75201-6897 
(214) 720-7214 
dlain@lainfaulkner.com  
 

Jeff Slahor 
Fortress Investments 
Drawbridge Special Opportunities Fund 
5221 N O'Connor Boulevard, Suite 700 
Irving, TX 75039  
972-532-4317  
jslahor@fortress.com 
 


